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 Location 

PTC PTC 121 Seaport Garage 

P1 The Envoy Hotel: 70 

Sleeper St. 

P2 12 Drydock Ave. 

P3 Farnsworth St. Garage 

P4 321 Congress St. Lot 

P5 44 Autumn Lane  

P6 Stillings St. Garage 

P7 Necco St. Garage 

P8 100 Northern Ave. 

P9 Stanhope Congress St. Lot: 

381 Congress St. 

P10 391 Congress St. Lot 

P11 80 Northern Ave. 

P12 101 Seaport Boulevard 

Garage 

P13 25 Northern Ave. Garage 

P14 SBW Transportation 

P15 60 Northern Avenue Garage 

P16 85 Northern Ave. Garage 

P17 Fan Pier Garage: 1 Marina 

Park Drive 

P18 Seaport Garage: 200 

Northern Ave. 

P19 Westin Boston Waterfront 

Garage 

P20 Watermark Seaport Garage 

P21  Boston Fish Pier- West Lot 

P22 Renaissance Hotel 

P23 270 Northern Ave. 

P24 Park Lane Seaport Parking: 

225 Northern Avenue 

P25 Lot A-2 

P26 Fish Pier Lot West 

P27 Lot on D 

P28 390 Congress St. Lot 

P29 Massport Garage: 1 Seaport 

Lane 
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SEAPORT PARKING LOCATIONS 



 Location Daily Rate (8 hrs-24 

Max) 

Monthly Rate Walking Distance 

to PTC 
Spaces Operator 

PTC 121 Seaport Garage $24 (Early Bird)  

$38 (Daily Max) 

$450 0 mins 275 VPNE 

P1 The Envoy Hotel: 70 Sleeper St. $40 N/A 6 mins N/A VPNE 

P2 12 Drydock Ave. Parking Garage $30 $380 16 mins N/A VPNE 

P3 Farnsworth St. Garage $30 $430 (unreserved) 

$650(reserved) 

7 mins 631 VPNE 

P4 321 Congress St. Lot $28 $400 8 mins 83 LAZ 

P5 44 Autumn Lane  $16 $435 4 mins N/A LAZ 

P6 Stillings St. Garage $25 $430 unreserved 

$500 2nd flr reserved 

$550 1st flr reserved 

5 mins 500 VPNE 

P7 Necco St. Garage $23 $365 unreserved 

$495 reserved 
10 mins 596 VPNE 

P8 100 northern Ave Garage $36 $435 2 mins N/A Pilgrim Parking 

P9 Stanhope Congress St. Lot: 381 Congress $20 N/A 5 mins 40 Stanhope Garage  

P10 391 Congress St. Lot $21 $390 4 mins 375 LAZ 

P11 80 Northern Ave. Parking Lot $28 N/A 4 min N/A Pilgrim Parking 

P12 101 Seaport Boulevard Garage $34-$38 $415 unreserved 

$600 reserved 
2 mins 250 VPNE 

P13 25 Northern Ave. Garage $26 N/A 6 mins N/A Pilgrim Parking 

P14 SBW Transportation Parking $38 $360 8 mins 1500 SP + Parking 

P15 60 Northern Avenue Garage $26 N/A 8 mins N/A LAZ 

P16 85 Northern Ave. Garage $26 N/A 3 mins N/A LAZ 

P17 Fan Pier Garage: 1 Marina Park Drive $36 $435 4 Mins N/A Pilgrim Parking 

P18 Seaport Garage: 200 Northern Ave.    N/A  

P19 Westin Boston Waterfront Garage $36 ($46 valet) N/A 10 mins 440 Pilgrim Parking 

P20 Watermark Seaport Garage $30-$36 $425 8 mins 141 LAZ 

P21  Boston Fish Pier- West Lot $36 $330 9 mins 48 SP+ Parking 

P22 Renaissance Hotel $38-$46 (valet only) N/A 6 mins 155 Pilgrim Parking 

P23 270 Northern Ave. $36 (valet only) N/A 8 mins N/A VPNE 

P24 Park Lane Seaport Parking: 225 Northern 

Avenue 
$38 $380 8 mins 315 Pilgrim Parking 

P25 Lot A-2: 501 Congress St. $20 N/A 6 mins N/A SP+ Parking 

P26 Fish Pier Lot West $36 N/A 9 mins N/A SP+ Parking 

P27 Lot on D: 492 Summer St $25 (until 7pm) N/A 12 mins 196 Pro Park 

P28 390 Congress St. Lot $22-$44 $400 3 mins 800 VPNE 

P29 Massport Garage: 1 Seaport Lane $36 N/A 5 mins 115 Seaport Parking 

 


